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Anlage
Donauwinkel, 89155 Erbach

Sportwart/in
Froescher, Tobias
T 01736593308 tobias.froescher@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schuhbaur, Friederike
T 07305 4777 Friederike.Schuhbaur@gmx.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Jonathan Beck; T 07305 934929
jonathan@beckshome.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Stockburger, Max
Ott, Timo
Glashagen, Jann
Braig, Lukas
Glashagen, Jona Oliver
Bellan, Luis

Beck, Jonathan
Bellan, Johannes
Rupp, Florian

10 Froescher, Tobias
11 Haberle, Jon

12 Christ, Lukas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10655586
10005390
10751501
10151700
10300693
10150563
19807999
10571742
18453221
18651917
10369685
10201652

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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